Roadrunner bus schedule

Durango to Grand Junction
Location Arrives Departs
Durango 7am.
Mancos 7:30 a.m.
Cortez T:AT am. 8:02 a.m.
Dolores 8:15 am.
Rico 8:57 am.
Telluride (Conoco) 9:39 a.m. 10:09 a.m.
Placerville 10:18 a.m.
Ridgway 10:45 a.m.
Montrose 11:17 am. 11:32 am.
Delta 11:58 a.m.
Grand Junction 12:43 a.m.

Grand Junction to Durango
Location Arrives Departs
Grand Junction 1:45 p.m.
Delta 2:30 p.m.
Montrose 2:56 p.m. 3:11 p.m.
Ridgway 3:43 p.m.
Placerville 4:26 p.m.
Telluride (Conoco) 4:35 pm 5:05 p.m.
Rico 5:47 p.m.
Dolores 6:29 p.m.
Cortez 6:42 p.m. 6:57 p.m.
Mancos 7:14 p.m.

Durango T:A4 p.m.



